S City of
E Chesterfield

PLANNING & PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

2012 MEETING SCHEDULE

CONFERENCE ROOM 101 - 5:30 P.M.

JANUARY
Thursday, January 5
Thursday, January 19

FEBRUARY
Thursday, February 9
Thursday, February 23

MARCH
Thursday, March 8
Thursday, March 22

APRIL
Thursday, April 19

MAY
Thursday, May 10
Thursday, May 24

JUNE
Thursday, June 7
Thursday, June 21

JULY
Thursday, July 19

AUGUST
Thursday, August 9
Thursday, August 23

SEPTEMBER
Thursday, September 6
Thursday, September 20

OCTOBER
Thursday, October 4
Thursday, October 18

NOVEMBER
Thursday, November 8
Tuesday, November 20

DECEMBER
Thursday, December 6



